THE DATASHEET OF
ADM706SANZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
3 V, Voltage Monitoring
Microprocessor Supervisory Circuits
Data Sheet ADM706P/ADM706R/ADM706S/ADM706T, ADM708R/ADM708S/ADM708T
Rev. E Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

ADM706P/ADM706R/ADM706S/ADM706T, ADM708R/ADM708S/ADM708T Data Sheet
Rev. E | Page 14 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range  Package Description Package Option
ADM706PANZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM706PARZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706PARZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706RANZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM706RAR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706RARZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706RARZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706RARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706SANZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM706SAR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706SAR-REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706SARZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706SARZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706TANZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM706TAR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706TAR-REEL  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706TARZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM706TARZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708RANZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM708RAR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708RAR-REEL  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708RARZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708RARZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708SANZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM708SAR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708SAR-REEL  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708SARZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708SARZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708TANZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
ADM708TAR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708TARZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM708TARZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Data Sheet ADM706P/ADM706R/ADM706S/ADM706T, ADM708R/ADM708S/ADM708T
Rev. E | Page 15 of 16
NOTES
ADM706P/ADM706R/ADM706S/ADM706T, ADM708R/ADM708S/ADM708T Data Sheet
Rev. E | Page 16 of 16